1000005444

<u> </u>					
(Re	equestor's Name)				
(A 1					
	(Address)				
(Ac	idress)				
	·				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	;#)			
		MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	10)			
(Dc	ocument Number)				
(·····				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	Office Use Onl	ý			



05/23/16--01055--009 **78.75

FILED 16 HMY 23 Fit 4:00

3/31/14

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: (

CitiCredit Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

HAY 23 FH 4:

00

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Edward Stahlin

Name (Printed or typed)

315 W Huron St STE 240 Address

Ann Arbor, MI 48103

City. State & Zip

877-281-6496

Daytime Telephone number

documents@directincorporation.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES	OF	INCOR	PORATION
----------	----	-------	----------

4

λ.

.

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

* *

i

	corporation shall be: CitiCredit Inc.	t there takes the set
KIICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	16 MAY 23 PH 4: 00
	Principal street address:	Mailing address. if different is: Entrant APY OF STATE I MITCHESS DE COMPS
345	8 Lakeshore Drive	
Tall	ahassee, FL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3231	2	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	Dravida daht colutions through counceling, administrative
		Provide debt solutions through counseling, administrative
services, ci	edit budgeting, credit repair, cr	edit management and debt management plans.
,		
	MANNER OF ELECTION The man	ner in which the directors are elected and appointed: IS SEL OUL III THE D
	MANNER OF ELECTION The man	mer in which the directors are elected and appointed: is set out in the by
ARTICLE IV	<u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The man INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	
RTICLE V_	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	
RTICLE V_	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	TORS
IRTICLE V Name and Title	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	TORS Name and Title:
IRTICLE V Name and Title	<u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u> Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14	TORS Name and Title:
Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14 Toronto, ON M4H1c3	TORS Name and Title:
Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14 Toronto, ON M4H1c3	CTORS Name and Title; Address:
Name and Title	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14 Toronto, ON M4H1c3	CTORS Name and Title; Address:
Name and Title	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14 Toronto, ON M4H1c3	CTORS Name and Title; Address:
IRTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14 Toronto, ON M4H1c3	CTORS Name and Title; Address:
IRTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14 Toronto, ON M4H1c3	TOKS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:
IRTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14 Toronto, ON M4H1c3	TOKS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:
IRTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Sukhbir Singh 45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14 Toronto, ON M4H1c3	TOKS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:

···•••	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Name and Title:	· · · ·	Name and Title:_		ann a bhlighe gu gu gu gu ann a bhlighe gu
Address		Address:		an e transmission and a state and
±		·		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_		
Address	<u></u>	Address: _		
		.		a 4474
				<i>,</i>
	<u>GGISTÈRED AGENT</u> ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	nechols of the main	and against int	****** ** _ * **
	Universal Registered Agents		tered ageric is.	
Name:	3458 Lakeshore Dr.			注 王 丁
Address:	●₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩	*****************		
	Tallahassee, FL 32312	₩₩ ₩₩,₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩		たいまで
	VCORPORATOR rest of the Incorporator is:		÷	
Name:	Rukhhir Cinch			
Address:	45 Overlea Blvd, Unit B14	ka-re—al-an-an-an-an-an-		
Address.	Toronto, ON M4H1c3	******************************		
4 Barrat et 1285 e				
ARTICLE VIII E Effective date, if otl (If an effective dat after the filing.)	FFECTIVE DATE: her than the date of filing: e is listed, the date must be specific ar	nd cannot be more		tor or 90 business days
	serted in this block does not meet the ap e date on the Department of State's reco		filing requirements, this date	will not be listed as the

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familia with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

5-16-16 Date

Required Signature of Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

<u>5-16-16</u> Date